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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Bean585
Fliptastic - OK

9.900 9.600 9.3009.550 38.350
1 1T 2 1T 1 

1 

Ashlyn Pellonari548
Jill's Gymnastics

9.800 9.400 9.2009.600 38.000
2 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Emma Ramsey325
Eagles Wings - Pros

9.600 9.400 9.0009.250 37.250
3 4T 7 5T 3 

3 

Amelia Michlin319
Eagles Wings - Pros

9.500 9.300 8.9009.400 37.100
4T 6T 4 7 4T

4T

Emma Roppolo551
Jill's Gymnastics

9.300 9.350 9.1009.350 37.100
8T 5 5T 4 5T

5T

Hanna Drozdz542
Jill's Gymnastics

9.400 9.600 9.3008.650 36.950
7 2T 14 2T 6 

6 

Catherine Wilson327
Eagles Wings - Pros

9.450 9.200 8.6009.450 36.700
6 8T 3 11T 7 

7 

Cadence Ploch324
Eagles Wings - Pros

9.000 9.300 9.0009.050 36.350
12T 7T 12T 6T 8 

8 

Stephanie Lindberg316
Eagles Wings - Pros

9.250 8.800 8.8509.200 36.100
11 10T 8T 8T 9 

9 

Samantha Zhukov328
Eagles Wings - Pros

9.500 8.300 8.8509.350 36.000
5T 14T 6T 9T 10 

10 

Shelby Ellison305
Eagles Wings - Pros

9.300 8.800 8.6009.050 35.750
9T 11T 13T 12T 11 

11 

Lilliann Newton321
Eagles Wings - Pros

8.900 8.600 8.7509.100 35.350
14 12 10T 10 12 

12 

Mattison King313
Eagles Wings - Pros

9.300 9.200 8.2508.450 35.200
10T 9T 15 14 13 

13 

Brooklyn Stout326
Eagles Wings - Pros

9.000 8.500 8.1009.100 34.700
13T 13 11T 15 14 

14 

Katy Newton322
Eagles Wings - Pros

8.500 8.300 8.6009.200 34.600
15 15T 9T 13T 15 

15 
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